

Goh Raibangam Road to 3 to Khoti

Mifal Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्मपात्रम अभियंता कार्मग्रंथ - १३४ DIVISION

२१६१२०० अभियंता, ०१०५१०९११७ SUB-DIVISION
868

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work					
B.F. 44 - 131.00 M ² .					
R.C.C. culvert.					
2x4 No x 5.00 M x 1.00 M = 40.00 M ² .					
2x2 No x 5.00 M x 0.40 M = 8.00 M ² .					
2x4 No x 0.60 M x 0.40 M = 1.92 M ² .					
					49.92 M ² .
Total - 131.00 M ² + 49.92 M ² .					
= 180.92 M ² .					
16/03/24					
16/03/24					
AE					
Abstract of work					
1. Clearing and unblocking.					
do - do - all jobs					
Vide T.M.B P-1 I No - 1					
Qty - 1.465 Hec @ 72 697.86 - Rs 106502.20					
2. Box Cuffing					
do - do all jobs					
Vide T.M.B P-1 to 2 I No - 2					
Qty - 138.38 M ² @ 103.85 - Rs 14371.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3 Construction of subgrade of Earthen shoulder do do					
Vide T.M.B P-19 I.No-21					
Qty-3824.75 m ³ @ 263.86-Rs					10091995
4/4 Construction of U.S.B (1-2)					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-2 to 4 I.No-3					
Qty-293.683 m ³ @ 2030.47-Rs					596315.00
5/5 providing spreading of Laying do do all job.					
Vide T.M.B P-4 to 6 I.No-4					
Qty-148.226 m ³ @ 4095.07-Rs					606996.20
6/6 providing spreading W.B.M (1-3) do do all job.					
Vide T.M.B P-6 to 9 I.No-5.					
Qty-341.992 m ³ @ 3997.45-Rs					1367780.20
7/7 prime coat (35)					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-9 to 11 I.No-6					
Qty-4559.858 m ³ @ 60.16-Rs					274321.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 providing Tack Coat (Rs-1) do-do all job-					
Vide T.M.B P-11 to 14 I-No-7					
Qty- 6216.92 m ² @ 20.59					R 128628.20
					R 128628.20
9 patch work over WBM surface m.s.s do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-14 I-No-8					
Qty- 6216.92 m ² @ 262.24					R 1630325.20
10 Tack Coat (Rs-1) do-do all job-					
Vide T.M.B P-14 I-No-9					
Qty- 19351.10 m ² @ 17.27					R 333320.20
11 providing (S.D.B.C) Semi Dense Concrete do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-16 I-No-10					
Qty- 482.53 m ³ @ 13588.40					R 6556811.20
12 Construction of (D.L.C)					
do-do all job-					
Vide T.M.B P-16 I-No-					
Qty. 91.505 m ³ @ 4070.288					R 372452.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
13 Construction of panel				
Concrete pavement. do do				
all job.				
Vide T.M.B P-16 to 17 I.N.-12				
Qty. 538.18 538.18 538.18 @ 7875.79 — Rs				4243373 ²
14 Reinforced cement Concrete				
M-15 do do all job.				
I 5th KM Stone				
Vide T.M.B P-17 I.N.-13-I				
Qty. - 1 No @ 5365.42 — Rs				5365 ²⁰
II KM Stone				
Vide T.M.B P-17 I.N.-13-II				
Qty. - 8 No @ 2713.29 — Rs				21706 ²⁰
III 200M Stone				
Vide T.M.B P-17 I.N.-13-III				
Qty. - 26 No @ 784.40 — Rs				20394 ²⁰
15 Direction & place traffic				
Sign do do all job.				
Vide T.M.B P-17 I.N.-14				
Qty. - 4.80 m ² @ 14865.88 — Rs				71356 ²⁰

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
I. Retro-reflectised traffic				
Pym do-do all job.				
I 600mm equilateral triangle				
Vide T.M.B.P-17 I.No-15-I				
Qty-18 No @ 4339.61				R. 7811320
II 600mm circular.				
Vide T.M.B.P-18 I.No-15-II				
Qty-4 No @ 4217.30				R. 1686920
III (600 x 450) mm. rectangular				
Vide T.M.B.P-18 I.No-15-III				
Qty-12 No @ 4072.77				R. 4887320
IV 900mm side octagon.				
Vide T.M.B.P-18 I.No-15-IV				
Qty-2 No @ 8542.14				R. 1708420
V Boundary pillars/round				
stone do-do all job.				
Vide T.M.B.P-18 I.No-16				
Qty-66 No @ 657.32				R. 4338320
VI printing new letter.				
do do all job				
Vide T.M.B.P-18 I.No-17.				
Qty-616 cm/hr @ 0.73				R. 44920

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19. Planting of tree & Man					
do - do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-18 I.No-18					
Qty - 230 No @	1254.41			R.	288514.20
20. Road marking with Hot					
applied do - do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-18 I.No-19-I					
Qty - 1019.20 m ² @	886.39			R.	903409.20
II Pedestrian Crossing					
Vide T.M.B P-18 I.No-19-II					
Qty - 24 m ² @	886.39			R.	21273.20
III New & old C.C. Paving					
Vide T.M.B P-19 I.No-19-III					
Qty - 285.80 m ² @	1004.15			R.	286986.20
21. providing & Fixing Logo					
of Maintenance board & do					
all job					
Vide T.M.B P-19 I.No-20					
Qty - 3 No @	10544.76			R.	31634.20
22. Bricks masonry					
Vide T.M.B P-19 I.No-22					
Qty - 18.192 m ² @	6054.51			R.	110144.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
23 plastering with cement mortar do-do cell job				
vide T.M.B P-20 I.N.-23				
Qty - 131.00 M ² @ 196.81				R. 257832
24 painting in parapets do-do cell job				
vide T.M.B P-21 I.N.-25				
Qty - 180.92 M ² @ 135.23				R. 2446620
25 300MM Dia. Irrigator Pipe do-do cell job				
vide T.M.B P-21 I.N.-24				
Qty - 30M @ 1018.133				R. 3054420
				1928673820
Added 184.65 T (+)				3471613200
Added 1.1 (ess) (+)				192867200
Added 300mm pipe (+)				183500200
				23154718200
Below as per Agreement (-)				231377200
10 f.				20820946200
10/03/2014				
16/03/24				
AE				
C&P				
12/03/24				
16.3.24				

Continuation